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Valittu

Jarj Ehdokas

nro nro
1. 14
2. 19

5 37
6 4
7 15
8 30

10. 17

11. 39

12. 9

13. 28

14. 11

15. 16

16. 34

17. 2

18. 32

19. 25

20. 3

nimi

Viljakainen, Salme
palvelukoordinaattori, asiantuntija
Jarn, Sari
kirjastonhoitaja
Leppanen, Jiri
luotettavuusinsin®ori
Oksiala, Leea

FM, opettaja
Rautanen, Arnevi
maatalousyrittaja, KTM
Kautto, Jani

agrologi, tuoteryhmapaallikko
Anias, Paivi

tradenomi

Lahtinen, Hannu
rakennusmestari
Tuovinen, Olli
maanviljelija, talonrakentaja
Holopainen, Pekka
elakeldinen

Toroi, Jari

KM, elakelainen
Silmari, Jukka
kuljetusyrittaja
Viirimaa, Hannu
taksiyrittaja

Toivanen, Lauri
yrittaja, talonrakentaja
Harison, Aneel
vuorovastaava
Huupponen, Mari
paivakodin johtaja, KM
Honkapuro, Outi
vastaanottovirkailija
Nykanen, Tomi
insindori

Pelkonen, Heini
osastonhoitaja, TtM
lhalainen, Katri
koulunuorisotyontekija

Ryhma

KESK

SDP

KESK

SDP

KOK

KESK

SDP

PS

KESK

SDP

KOK

KESK

SDP

KESK

SDP

KOK

KESK

PS

SDP

KESK

Aanet Vertausluku

106

205

105

113

111

96

76

78

66

42

72

55

41

54

34

69

46

48

24

45

716,000

636,000

358,000

318,000

309,000

238,667

212,000

191,000

179,000

159,000

154,500

143,200

127,200

119,333

106,000

103,000

102,286

95,500

90,857

89,500
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21. 7 Karkkainen, Tuula KESK 42 79,556

talouspaallikk6

Varalla
Jarj Ehdokas Ryhma Aanet Vertausluku
nro nro nimi
Suomen Keskusta
1. 10 Suhonen, Justiina KESK 42 71,600
merkonomi
2. 13 Varis, Miia KESK 34 65,091
palvelupaallikkd
3. 6 Kupiainen, Miika KESK 14 59,667
levyseppa-hitsaaja
4. 5 Kautto, Viivi KESK 11 55,077
liikenneasematydntekija
Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue
1. 20 Kuitunen, Niilo SDP 24 79,500
elakeldinen
2. 27 Valkonen, Jolanda SDP 21 70,667
yhdistelmaajoneuvonkuljettaja
3. 18 Ikonen, Hannu SDP 16 63,600
taksinkuljettaja
4. 26 Salomaa, Irina SDP 13 57,818
opiskelija
5. 21 Metsala, Jouko SDP 12 53,000
eldkeldinen
6. 22 Mielonen, Ida SDP 10 48,923
opiskelija
7. 24 Otranen, Kari SDP 5 45,429
merkonomi, eldkeldinen
Perussuomalaiset
1. 29 Keinanen, Risto PS 37 63,667
koneurakoitsija
2. 31 Lahtinen, Sami PS 17 47,750
rakennusmies
Kansallinen Kokoomus
1. 35 Korelin, Keijo KOK 32 77,250

metsatalousinsinoori
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2. 36 Markkanen, Asta KOK 21 61,800

DI
3. 38 Rinne, Auli KOK 4 51,500

elakelainen, yo-merkonomi



